
SUMMARY OF SALES

KOLIN MARKETING INC.

Date: 11/27/2024 to 11/27/2024

SI# CUSTOMER NAME ADDRESS CONTACT CONTACT # QTY Item/Model DR # SO#

58828
ATTY. DALTON
LUCENARIO

NO. 102 WEST AVE QC. IN
FRONT OF SHELL GASOLINE
STATION ALONG WEST AVE /
09175604389 / MS. EDLYN -

09171830188

JUNE CRISTOBAL/MS.
MYLO

0975-231-8769/0916-
384-6547

1 KAM-100DRC32-A 53613 5830

58828
ATTY. DALTON
LUCENARIO

NO. 102 WEST AVE QC. IN
FRONT OF SHELL GASOLINE
STATION ALONG WEST AVE /
09175604389 / MS. EDLYN -

09171830188

JUNE CRISTOBAL/MS.
MYLO

0975-231-8769/0916-
384-6547

2 KAM-150DRC32-A 53613 5830

58828
ATTY. DALTON
LUCENARIO

NO. 102 WEST AVE QC. IN
FRONT OF SHELL GASOLINE
STATION ALONG WEST AVE /
09175604389 / MS. EDLYN -

09171830188

JUNE CRISTOBAL/MS.
MYLO

0975-231-8769/0916-
384-6547

1 KAM-200DRC32-A 53613 5830

58829 RYAN VILLALUZ

2197 F. MUNOZ ST. SAN
ISIDRO LAN MALATE MANILA

/ 0917-5740907 - 0977-
3797299

1 KSM-IW15-WCT10M1M32-A 53614 5831

AVP-FinanceKMI-SupervisorKMI-Clerk
EDITH M. FLORES

APPROVED BY:

MART NATHANIEL R. FLORES

NOTED BY:PREPARED BY:

DONNABEL B. DELA ROSA
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